POWERA'D
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Opis produktu

Wymiary : dt.150mm x szer.87mm x wys.158mm

Polaryzacja : +L

Prad rozruchowy : 240A

Dane aktualne na dzien: 04-07-2025 06:48

Link do produktu: https://akumulatorek.pl/akumulator-poweroad-zel-12v-16ah-ygl6-bs-ytx16-bs-p-512.html

AKUMULATOR POWEROAD ZEL 12V
16AH YG16-BS YTX16-BS

Cena brutto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent

Dtugosc¢

Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢

Waga

198,65 zt
Dostepny

do 2 dni
YG16-BS
YG16-BS
5902335202485
Poweroad

151 mm

87 mm

158 mm

5.96 kg
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